
FROZEN CRUZAN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
with a sugar rim

$7.00

FROZEN SAUZA MARGARITA
with a salted rim

$7.00

CRAVE BLOODY MARY
tito’s, zing zang bloody mary mix, candied bacon, 
& lime with a celery salt rim

$7.00

TOP SPIN FROZEN MARGARITA
with a salted, and your choice of of amaretto, 
blue curacao, grand marnier or razzmatazz

$9.00

TOP SPIN MARGARITA
patron silver & house margarita mix topped with 
grand marnier with a salted rim

$9.00

TOP SPIN LONG ISLAND 
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand 
marnier & house sour mix topped with a splash of 
coca lola & a touch of lemon

$9.00

TOP SPIN LONG BEACH ICED TEA
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, grand 
marnier & house sour mix & cranberry juice 
topped with sprite & a touch of lemon

$9.00

TOP SPIN RASPBERRY ICED TEA
grey goose, captain morgan, tanqueray, 
razzmatazz & house sour mix topped with a 
splash of sprite & a touch of lemon

$9.00

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
DR. PEPPER
POWERADE
BARQ’S ROOT BEER
LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
MANGO LEMONADE
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
RED BULL
SUGAR FREE RED BULL
FIJI BOTTLE WATER

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT
PINTO GRIGIO
MOSCATO
LA MARCO PROSECCO

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$9.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$36.00

Glass Bottle Bottle Bucket 

Pint Pitcher 

Can Bucket

HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE
HIGH NOON BLACK CHERRY
HIGH NOON PEACH

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
MILLER LITE
YUENGLING
HEINEKEN 0.0 (NA)
CORONA EXTRA
MODELO ESPECIAL
STELLA ARTOIS
JAI ALAI IPA
GUINNESS 
OLOGY SENSORY OVERLOAD
OLOGY RAINBOW COLORED 
GLASSES

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$36.00
$36.00

ANGRY ORCHARD
FOUNDER’S MORTAL BLOOM IPA 
SAM ADAM’S SEASONAL
BLUE MOON

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

Non-Alcoholic

WINES Bottle BEER (16oz)

Draft BEER (16oz)

Signature Cocktails

Seltzers

From the bar


